2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Jessica Pickard
Tracy Davids

Ashlee Hauberger
Claire Martin
Madelene Venter
Kirsty Rault
Bianca Steytler
Stephanie Glover
Cinzia Pasteris
Laurence Mowatt
Not Held

Nina Holloway
Travis Dawson
Erin Dos Santos

Ada Raine Ferguson
Jessica Jane Woollam

Road Runner
Alzu Bamboo

Quinsey

EBM Aritona Labamba
Pohland’s Westcliff
Lily Marlene

Scooby Doo

Astis Ravini

Cleopatra

Hillview Paddy

Four Kicks

Last Born

Cincinati

Lone Ranger Perfect Impression
Zonjati Bonny Clyde




